



M7500 PART KIT ORDER FORM			
Set	Part No.	Name	Quantity
A	PKRT7500001	PARTS KIT FOR M7500	
	ORIN7500003	O-RING BACKUP RING O-RING	
	ORIN7500004	O-RING PORT CONNECTOR (replace ORIN7500001)	
	ORIN7500005	O-RING BEARING HOLDER (replace ORIN7500002)	
	ORIN7500007	O-RING PRESSURE CELL OUTER	
	BEAR7500KIT	BOB SHAFT BEARING KIT	
	MACH7500170	ROTOR BUSHING	
	WREN5500003	1/16" ALLEN WRENCH	
	WREN5500004	5/64" ALLEN WRENCH	
	RETN3500002	BOB SHAFT BEARING RETAINER (SNAP RING)	
	MACH750026	ROTOR BUSHING	
	PINS7500001	SHAFT STOP PIN (Brass)	
	SCRW0000039	8-32 x 1/4" LG SET SCREW FOR MAGNET HOLDER	
	SCRW3500003	6/32 X 1/8" LG SS SET SCREW	
	SCRW7500009	2-56 X 1/4" LG PAN HEAD PHILIPS SCREW	
	SCRW5500006	2-56 X 1/4" LG FLAT HEAD PHILIPS SCREW	

The elements below set A are already included in it, for individual parts indicate the desired quantity in the box.

CUSTOMER INFORMATION

CONTACT NAME: _____ PHONE #: _____
 CONTACT EMAIL: _____
 COMPANY NAME: _____
 ADDRESS: _____

Send the completed form to Grace Instrument by mail, email or fax, along with your payment arrangements, at the address and/or phone number listed below. All prices and terms of sale are subject to change. Applicable taxes are in addition to prices stated.

Grace Instrument
9434 Katy Freeway, Suite 300
Houston, Texas USA 77055

Email: sales@graceinstrument.com
info@graceinstrument.com

Fax: 713-974-7144